
965078 AIMASSO Samuele 2011 CSR Granda ssd 24.50

1087499 AMBROGIO Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 33.50

1021674 ASPRONI Edoardo 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 24.30

1018728 AVELLO Lorenzo 2012 Dinamica ssd ASS

1077646 BADAN Nicolo' 2011 In Sport ssd 26.70

1020487 BALMA MION Ettore 2013 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.30

1086440 BARILA' Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.90

1089652 BASCIANELLI Edoardo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.40

959344 BENEDICENTI Gabriele 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 25.60

966023 BERGESIO Alberto 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1087512 BIARESE Elia 2012 CSR Granda ssd 25.00

1023759 BIRAGHI Lorenzo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 22.90

1089118 BLATTO Manuele 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.30

1018731 BONAFINI Eliano 2012 Dinamica ssd ASS

1086441 BORGIALLI Matteo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.60

966440 BORGNINO Sisto 2011 CSR Granda ssd 22.00

1086445 BOSSA Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.80

956787 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2011 Dinamica ssd 25.80

1087615 BRIGNONE Samuele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 28.50

1087611 BRONDELLO Christian 2013 CSR Granda ssd 31.30

1082782 CALCAGNILE Lorenzo 2011 Dinamica ssd 35.20

1085060 CAMPANER Gregorio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 33.70

1018736 CANAVERO Stefano 2013 Dinamica ssd ASS

1086470 CARZO Lorenzo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 34.00

1075211 CASSIN Eugenio 2012 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 28.20

1087607 CASTELLINO Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 30.60

1023459 CAVAGNA Iacopo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 22.50

966025 CAVALLERA Alberto 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1088247 CEMBALO Alessandro 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1089597 CHIEREGATO Thomas 2012 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 27.90

1084304 CIANCI Carlo Ruggero 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.90

1089115 CLERICI Luca 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 25.70

1022624 CONTE Francesco Michele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 27.80

967818 CORIZZA Cristiano 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 23.50

1087534 CORNAGLIA Tommaso 2012 CSR Granda ssd 30.40

1089657 COTRONA Andrea 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.60

1089598 DEIANA Filippo 2012 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 28.70

660047 DELL'OLIO Lorenzo 2011 In Sport ssd 24.70

1089595 DEMURTAS Christian 2011 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 32.10

1087657 DI PASQUALI Manuel 2011 CSR Granda ssd 25.90

1043209 DONA Kevin 2012 Dinamica ssd 24.40

1087002 DUNGA Filippo 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.40

1086452 FAVALE Samuele 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.20

967812 FESTA Filippo 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 24.30

1055393 GALASSI Stefano Ruben 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.30

1023790 GARI Andrea 2011 CSR Granda ssd 27.30

1046444 GARIGLIO Valerio 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 26.30

1089541 GAUDINO Andrea 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.00

1077744 GENTILE Francesco 2012 In Sport ssd 27.50

1085304 GIBERTI Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 28.20

1018482 GIORDA Simone 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.60

1018753 GIORSA Lorenzo 2012 Dinamica ssd 34.10

1056188 GIOVATTI Gabriele 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 28.00

1087523 GIRAUDO Alessandro 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS
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1086456 GIRIVETTO Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 23.80

1043454 GOTTA Gabriele 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS

963403 GRIFFA Luca Kiran 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.90

1086457 GRILLI Matteo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS

966511 GUARESCHI Diego 2011 CSR Granda ssd 25.70

1075209 KOCH Tommaso 2012 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 29.40

960755 LA BUA Pietro 2011 In Sport ssd ASS

1084812 LEONE Giacomo 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.70

1078357 LIBERATORE Nicolo' 2012 In Sport ssd 31.20

1082932 LIMONE Michele 2012 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS

1082805 LUCA Gabriel 2013 Dinamica ssd 34.00

1041762 LUINO Lorenzo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 26.60

1087641 MACAGNO Dante Jacopo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 28.30

923701 MACCARONE Riccardo 2011 In Sport ssd 24.60

1018505 MACR Gioele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.90

1085410 MAGGIORE Matteo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 29.40

1078360 MARELE Raul Paolo 2011 In Sport ssd 25.80

1084299 MARGINA Artenie 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 29.40

956865 MARIANI Francesco 2011 Dinamica ssd 21.30

1043635 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 30.20

1018785 MATEO CLAUDIO Alessandro 2012 Dinamica ssd 33.50

1089663 MAZZOLA Luca 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.40

1085535 MELONI Alex 2013 CSR Granda ssd 37.10

1080034 MENNEA Lorenzo 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 28.80

1023347 MIGLIETTA Massimo 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 26.80

1022630 MITTICA Alessandro 2013 CSR Granda ssd 39.10

1023999 MONTALDO Davide 2011 CSR Granda ssd 26.80

1044261 MORRA Simone 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.40

1023791 MULASSANO Edoardo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 24.00

1021578 MUSACCHI Alessio 2012 In Sport ssd 27.80

1087723 MUSCARIELLO Gabriele 2013 CSR Granda ssd 44.80

1084301 NEDERITA Ion 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.90

1075220 NITOPI Lorenzo 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd ASS

966127 OTTINO Gabriele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 25.10

994311 PALMIERI Matteo 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.30

1074926 PAVANATI Stefano 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd ASS

1056189 PAVONE Leonardo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.90

1025043 PEDRACINI Alessio 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 27.20

957619 PERRONE Mirko 2011 Dinamica ssd 24.00

1024001 PESCARMONA Elia 2011 CSR Granda ssd 28.90

1018788 PINTO Gioele 2011 Dinamica ssd 22.10

1089635 PISTOAEI Luigi Giacomo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 36.00

956868 PRINA Emanuele 2011 Dinamica ssd ASS

1089659 PRONIPOTE Nicola’ 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.80

1084813 PULIAFITO Gabriele 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 21.80

1085689 PUOPOLO Samuel 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.80

1089596 RACIOPPA Alessandro 2011 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 23.60

1045105 RAFFO Tommaso 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.50

1023697 RAMONDETTI Gioele 2013 CSR Granda ssd 31.90

1085690 RASI Davide 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.00

1083771 REMONDINO Andrea Lorenzo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 42.80

1021692 RIMONDOTTO Gabriele 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.40

1018791 RIVELLA Fabio Marco 2013 Dinamica ssd 41.80

1024359 RIVETTI Gianluca 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 24.30

1084302 RODRIQUEZ Leonardo 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 29.80



1023699 ROERO Leonardo Luigi 2012 CSR Granda ssd 35.60

1021585 ROMA Luca 2011 In Sport ssd 24.50

1085693 ROSSETTI Simone 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.90

1086462 ROSSI Davide 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS

1086463 ROSSI Leonardo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.60

1085696 ROSSO Edoardo 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.30

1087735 ROSSO Emanuele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 27.00

1056190 SANDU Stanislav 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 28.30

1088075 SAPPA Edoardo 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.20

1021695 SCARCELLA Andrea 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.10

967814 SCATTONE Michele 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.80

1020485 SCIASCIA Niccolo' 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.80

977529 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021586 SILVAGNI Gabriele 2012 In Sport ssd 32.30

1045104 SORBA Matteo 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 24.40

1084298 SRIEJ Amir 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.30

1018814 STERI Sebastiano 2013 Dinamica ssd 29.50

1018500 SUPPO Loris 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.60

1086908 TARICCO Tommaso 2011 CSR Granda ssd 29.00

1018820 TOMASELLI Riccardo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.80

1024369 TOMASELLO Francesco 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.50

1056224 TOMASELLO Lorenzo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 34.10

1021806 TOSO Giulio 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 20.80

1078367 TRIPODI Stefano 2012 In Sport ssd 30.80

1082803 TURBIL Elia 2011 Dinamica ssd 34.50

1037563 URSO Samuele 2012 Dinamica ssd 35.60

1056208 URSU David Leon 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 30.80

1085702 VEZA Ergis 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.70

1086465 VIGNA Diego 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40.20

1085707 VOGLIOTTI Alberto 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 37.80

1045103 BECCASIO Lorenzo 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 25.70

959344 BENEDICENTI Gabriele 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.70

957618 BORDIGNON Leonardo 2012 Dinamica ssd 32.80

1021676 BOVERO Vittorio 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.90

1023459 CAVAGNA Iacopo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 26.00

967818 CORIZZA Cristiano 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.30

988686 CUMINETTI Gabriele 2011 CSR Granda ssd 29.10

1024362 DE MACCHI Davide 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 25.90

660046 DELL'OLIO Alessandro 2012 In Sport ssd 29.60

660047 DELL'OLIO Lorenzo 2011 In Sport ssd 30.00

1086449 D'IPPOLITO Mario 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 28.60

967812 FESTA Filippo 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 25.70

895116 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 CSR Granda ssd 22.80

1087222 GARDIMAN Cesare 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 39.30

896669 GARINO Alberto 2011 Dinamica ssd 39.90

1022087 GHERARDI Giulio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 25.20

1056188 GIOVATTI Gabriele 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 34.40

966511 GUARESCHI Diego 2011 CSR Granda ssd 33.20

1042195 IGUERA Vittorio 2012 CSR Granda ssd 27.30

1089797 KANG Ian Eunchan 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.80

991879 MERLO Giulio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 26.90

1023347 MIGLIETTA Massimo 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 30.20

1022085 MYFTARAJ Tomas 2011 CSR Granda ssd 29.10
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994311 PALMIERI Matteo 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 34.50

1018788 PINTO Gioele 2011 Dinamica ssd 28.60

1049910 PLACIDO Andrea 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 28.60

1089659 PRONIPOTE Nicola’ 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.00

1021692 RIMONDOTTO Gabriele 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.60

931949 RUBINO Filippo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 23.80

1021695 SCARCELLA Andrea 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.50

847130 SCARZELLA Martino 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 26.70

967814 SCATTONE Michele 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.10

1082793 STRAZZACAPA Marco 2012 Dinamica ssd 32.00

1021973 TARARA' Lorenzo 2011 In Sport ssd 40.10

1018820 TOMASELLI Riccardo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 43.10

1024369 TOMASELLO Francesco 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.00

1021806 TOSO Giulio 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 26.60

1056208 URSU David Leon 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 44.10

965078 AIMASSO Samuele 2011 CSR Granda ssd 24.10

951247 ALBANESE Tommaso 2011 In Sport ssd 30.10

1087499 AMBROGIO Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 34.30

1021674 ASPRONI Edoardo 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.00

1018728 AVELLO Lorenzo 2012 Dinamica ssd ASS

1077644 BADAN Gioele 2012 In Sport ssd 35.20

1077646 BADAN Nicolo' 2011 In Sport ssd 28.40

1020487 BALMA MION Ettore 2013 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 32.10

1021964 BALTIERI Matteo 2011 In Sport ssd 28.40

1086440 BARILA' Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.70

1089652 BASCIANELLI Edoardo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 39.80

1045103 BECCASIO Lorenzo 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 26.10

959344 BENEDICENTI Gabriele 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 29.50

966023 BERGESIO Alberto 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1088063 BERTOLA Gabriele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 42.60

1022093 BERTOLOTTO Luca 2011 CSR Granda ssd 30.40

1077648 BIANCO Riccardo 2012 In Sport ssd 46.70

1087512 BIARESE Elia 2012 CSR Granda ssd 35.20

1023759 BIRAGHI Lorenzo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 27.00

1089118 BLATTO Manuele 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.00

1018731 BONAFINI Eliano 2012 Dinamica ssd ASS

950845 BORCA Galileo 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.00

957618 BORDIGNON Leonardo 2012 Dinamica ssd 42.50

1086441 BORGIALLI Matteo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.20

966440 BORGNINO Sisto 2011 CSR Granda ssd 22.90

1086445 BOSSA Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.20

1021676 BOVERO Vittorio 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.50

956787 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2011 Dinamica ssd 28.80

1087615 BRIGNONE Samuele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 26.90

1087611 BRONDELLO Christian 2013 CSR Granda ssd 33.10

1082782 CALCAGNILE Lorenzo 2011 Dinamica ssd 41.40

1085060 CAMPANER Gregorio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 49.80

1018736 CANAVERO Stefano 2013 Dinamica ssd ASS

1016694 CARINO Brando 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.00

1086446 CARNAZZA Luca 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.80

1086470 CARZO Lorenzo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 39.90

1075211 CASSIN Eugenio 2012 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 32.90

1087607 CASTELLINO Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 31.00
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1023459 CAVAGNA Iacopo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.00

966025 CAVALLERA Alberto 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1086448 CAVALLINI Jacopo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.90

1088247 CEMBALO Alessandro 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1089597 CHIEREGATO Thomas 2012 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 36.20

1084304 CIANCI Carlo Ruggero 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 42.20

1087220 CINCOTTO Edoardo 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 27.30

1087699 CIRCHIRILLO Andrea 2013 CSR Granda ssd 51.10

1089115 CLERICI Luca 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.00

1018739 COLANGELO Gabriele 2013 Dinamica ssd 1'00.50

1022624 CONTE Francesco Michele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 34.80

1077735 CONTI Filippo 2012 In Sport ssd ASS

967818 CORIZZA Cristiano 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.00

1087534 CORNAGLIA Tommaso 2012 CSR Granda ssd 33.10

1089657 COTRONA Andrea 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 34.00

988686 CUMINETTI Gabriele 2011 CSR Granda ssd 27.70

1024362 DE MACCHI Davide 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 30.60

1023991 DE MILATO Giorgio 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1089598 DEIANA Filippo 2012 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 31.80

660047 DELL'OLIO Lorenzo 2011 In Sport ssd 25.60

1089595 DEMURTAS Christian 2011 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 39.40

1087657 DI PASQUALI Manuel 2011 CSR Granda ssd 28.90

1086449 D'IPPOLITO Mario 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.90

1043209 DONA Kevin 2012 Dinamica ssd 27.10

1086450 DONETTI Lorenzo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 23.10

1087701 DROCCO Leonardo 2014 CSR Granda ssd 1'05.50

1087002 DUNGA Filippo 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.30

1086452 FAVALE Samuele 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.90

1087702 FERRERO Sebastiano 2013 CSR Granda ssd 1'43.10

967812 FESTA Filippo 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 31.60

1055393 GALASSI Stefano Ruben 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.20

895116 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 CSR Granda ssd 24.90

1087222 GARDIMAN Cesare 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 31.00

1023790 GARI Andrea 2011 CSR Granda ssd 32.10

1046444 GARIGLIO Valerio 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 27.50

896669 GARINO Alberto 2011 Dinamica ssd 32.10

1089541 GAUDINO Andrea 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 35.30

1077744 GENTILE Francesco 2012 In Sport ssd 34.10

1022087 GHERARDI Giulio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 34.00

989004 GIANNONE Giovanni 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 24.60

1085304 GIBERTI Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 34.90

1082531 GILETTI Tommaso 2013 Dinamica ssd ASS

1018482 GIORDA Simone 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.90

1018753 GIORSA Lorenzo 2012 Dinamica ssd 38.50

1056188 GIOVATTI Gabriele 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 35.50

1087523 GIRAUDO Alessandro 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1086456 GIRIVETTO Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 28.60

1043454 GOTTA Gabriele 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS

963403 GRIFFA Luca Kiran 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 31.70

1086457 GRILLI Matteo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS

966511 GUARESCHI Diego 2011 CSR Granda ssd 24.80

1042195 IGUERA Vittorio 2012 CSR Granda ssd 32.20

1089797 KANG Ian Eunchan 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.40

1075209 KOCH Tommaso 2012 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 38.80

960755 LA BUA Pietro 2011 In Sport ssd ASS



1084812 LEONE Giacomo 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.00

1078357 LIBERATORE Nicolo' 2012 In Sport ssd 37.50

1082932 LIMONE Michele 2012 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS

895123 LOVERA Benjamin 2011 CSR Granda ssd 22.70

1082805 LUCA Gabriel 2013 Dinamica ssd 42.20

1041762 LUINO Lorenzo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 30.50

1087641 MACAGNO Dante Jacopo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 25.70

923701 MACCARONE Riccardo 2011 In Sport ssd 26.40

1018505 MACR Gioele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 36.60

1085410 MAGGIORE Matteo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 31.20

1035606 MAIOLO Andrea 2011 In Sport ssd 29.10

1078360 MARELE Raul Paolo 2011 In Sport ssd 35.10

1084299 MARGINA Artenie 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.50

956865 MARIANI Francesco 2011 Dinamica ssd 25.50

1043635 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 32.40

1087721 MARZO Edoardo 2013 CSR Granda ssd 1'02.60

1018785 MATEO CLAUDIO Alessandro 2012 Dinamica ssd 40.80

1089663 MAZZOLA Luca 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 38.90

1085535 MELONI Alex 2013 CSR Granda ssd 43.10

1021969 MELONI Leonardo 2011 In Sport ssd 29.00

1080034 MENNEA Lorenzo 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 35.10

991879 MERLO Giulio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 24.10

1023347 MIGLIETTA Massimo 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 34.40

1022630 MITTICA Alessandro 2013 CSR Granda ssd 35.60

1023999 MONTALDO Davide 2011 CSR Granda ssd 30.10

1055468 MORRA Diego 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.90

1044261 MORRA Simone 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 47.10

1023791 MULASSANO Edoardo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 31.80

1021578 MUSACCHI Alessio 2012 In Sport ssd 32.40

1087723 MUSCARIELLO Gabriele 2013 CSR Granda ssd 47.90

1022085 MYFTARAJ Tomas 2011 CSR Granda ssd 31.70

1084301 NEDERITA Ion 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.20

1075220 NITOPI Lorenzo 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd NP

966127 OTTINO Gabriele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.50

994311 PALMIERI Matteo 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.10

1082535 PASTORINO Patrizio 2014 Dinamica ssd 53.20

1074926 PAVANATI Stefano 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd ASS

1056189 PAVONE Leonardo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.70

1088073 PECORARO Leonardo Gaetan 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 35.10

1025043 PEDRACINI Alessio 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 26.50

950839 PERON Pietro 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 24.10

957619 PERRONE Mirko 2011 Dinamica ssd 29.70

1024001 PESCARMONA Elia 2011 CSR Granda ssd 30.50

1082537 PIAZZOLLA Luca 2013 Dinamica ssd 45.40

1018788 PINTO Gioele 2011 Dinamica ssd 24.40

1089635 PISTOAEI Luigi Giacomo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 40.80

1049910 PLACIDO Andrea 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 31.10

956868 PRINA Emanuele 2011 Dinamica ssd ASS

1089659 PRONIPOTE Nicola’ 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.10

1084813 PULIAFITO Gabriele 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.70

1085689 PUOPOLO Samuel 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.70

1089596 RACIOPPA Alessandro 2011 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 30.40

1045105 RAFFO Tommaso 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.20

1023697 RAMONDETTI Gioele 2013 CSR Granda ssd 33.50

1085690 RASI Davide 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 43.70



1083771 REMONDINO Andrea Lorenzo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 59.90

1021692 RIMONDOTTO Gabriele 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 38.30

1018791 RIVELLA Fabio Marco 2013 Dinamica ssd 46.30

1024359 RIVETTI Gianluca 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 26.30

1084302 RODRIQUEZ Leonardo 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.60

1023699 ROERO Leonardo Luigi 2012 CSR Granda ssd 36.80

1021585 ROMA Luca 2011 In Sport ssd 27.10

1085693 ROSSETTI Simone 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 34.80

1086462 ROSSI Davide 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS

1086463 ROSSI Leonardo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.40

1085696 ROSSO Edoardo 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 34.30

1087735 ROSSO Emanuele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 30.80

931949 RUBINO Filippo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 21.80

1056190 SANDU Stanislav 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 33.40

1088075 SAPPA Edoardo 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.00

1021695 SCARCELLA Andrea 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.30

847130 SCARZELLA Martino 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 27.60

967814 SCATTONE Michele 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 36.80

1020485 SCIASCIA Niccolo' 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.90

977529 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021586 SILVAGNI Gabriele 2012 In Sport ssd 37.90

1045104 SORBA Matteo 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 23.40

1084298 SRIEJ Amir 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.30

1018814 STERI Sebastiano 2013 Dinamica ssd 34.70

1082793 STRAZZACAPA Marco 2012 Dinamica ssd 39.10

1018500 SUPPO Loris 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.40

1021973 TARARA' Lorenzo 2011 In Sport ssd 36.50

1086908 TARICCO Tommaso 2011 CSR Granda ssd 31.70

1018820 TOMASELLI Riccardo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 37.60

1024369 TOMASELLO Francesco 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 29.50

1056224 TOMASELLO Lorenzo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 33.40

1021974 TORNAVACCA Gabriele 2011 In Sport ssd 28.20

1087732 TORTORELLA Gianmatteo 2013 CSR Granda ssd 59.80

1087733 TORTORELLA Pierfrancesco 2013 CSR Granda ssd RIT

1021806 TOSO Giulio 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 29.80

1078367 TRIPODI Stefano 2012 In Sport ssd 41.30

1080036 TUMMINELLO Mattia 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 36.90

1082803 TURBIL Elia 2011 Dinamica ssd 40.60

1037563 URSO Samuele 2012 Dinamica ssd 29.40

1056208 URSU David Leon 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 40.00

1018826 VENDEMMIATI Ludovico 2013 Dinamica ssd 46.30

1082541 VENTIMIGLIA Edoardo 2013 Dinamica ssd 43.20

1085702 VEZA Ergis 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 36.50

1086465 VIGNA Diego 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 42.70

1088076 VIGOLINI Simone 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 39.80

1085707 VOGLIOTTI Alberto 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 39.90

951247 ALBANESE Tommaso 2011 In Sport ssd 27.20

1022093 BERTOLOTTO Luca 2011 CSR Granda ssd 26.90

1021676 BOVERO Vittorio 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 24.10

1016694 CARINO Brando 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 25.30

1086446 CARNAZZA Luca 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.50

1086448 CAVALLINI Jacopo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.70

1087220 CINCOTTO Edoardo 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 24.70

25 Farfalla Maschi



1024362 DE MACCHI Davide 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 28.50

1086450 DONETTI Lorenzo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 21.40

989004 GIANNONE Giovanni 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 21.00

895123 LOVERA Benjamin 2011 CSR Granda ssd 21.70

1035606 MAIOLO Andrea 2011 In Sport ssd 31.00

956865 MARIANI Francesco 2011 Dinamica ssd 27.60

1056189 PAVONE Leonardo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.40

1024359 RIVETTI Gianluca 2011 Dinamica Sport ssd 27.20

1021585 ROMA Luca 2011 In Sport ssd 27.60

1056190 SANDU Stanislav 2012 Dinamica Sport ssd 32.50

965078 AIMASSO Samuele 2011 CSR Granda ssd 25.50

951247 ALBANESE Tommaso 2011 In Sport ssd 20.50

1087499 AMBROGIO Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 37.80

1021674 ASPRONI Edoardo 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 22.60

1018728 AVELLO Lorenzo 2012 Dinamica ssd ASS

1021964 BALTIERI Matteo 2011 In Sport ssd 27.10

1086440 BARILA' Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.70

1089652 BASCIANELLI Edoardo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 35.70

1045103 BECCASIO Lorenzo 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 20.60

966023 BERGESIO Alberto 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1088063 BERTOLA Gabriele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 36.90

1022093 BERTOLOTTO Luca 2011 CSR Granda ssd 22.60

1087512 BIARESE Elia 2012 CSR Granda ssd 26.10

1023759 BIRAGHI Lorenzo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 19.30

1018731 BONAFINI Eliano 2012 Dinamica ssd ASS

950845 BORCA Galileo 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 21.30

957618 BORDIGNON Leonardo 2012 Dinamica ssd 35.80

1086441 BORGIALLI Matteo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.40

966440 BORGNINO Sisto 2011 CSR Granda ssd 17.90

1086445 BOSSA Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 21.40

956787 BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 2011 Dinamica ssd 22.30

1087615 BRIGNONE Samuele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 23.40

1087611 BRONDELLO Christian 2013 CSR Granda ssd 27.20

1082782 CALCAGNILE Lorenzo 2011 Dinamica ssd 37.50

1085060 CAMPANER Gregorio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 31.40

1016694 CARINO Brando 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 21.00

1086446 CARNAZZA Luca 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 25.80

1075211 CASSIN Eugenio 2012 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 24.40

1087607 CASTELLINO Gabriele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 27.90

966025 CAVALLERA Alberto 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1086448 CAVALLINI Jacopo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 21.00

1088247 CEMBALO Alessandro 2011 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1089597 CHIEREGATO Thomas 2012 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 31.70

1084304 CIANCI Carlo Ruggero 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 28.60

1087220 CINCOTTO Edoardo 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 21.70

1022624 CONTE Francesco Michele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 30.30

1077735 CONTI Filippo 2012 In Sport ssd ASS

1089657 COTRONA Andrea 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 28.40

988686 CUMINETTI Gabriele 2011 CSR Granda ssd 23.50

1023991 DE MILATO Giorgio 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1089598 DEIANA Filippo 2012 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 28.50

660046 DELL'OLIO Alessandro 2012 In Sport ssd 24.00

1089595 DEMURTAS Christian 2011 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 29.60

25 Stile Libero Maschi



1087657 DI PASQUALI Manuel 2011 CSR Granda ssd 22.00

1086449 D'IPPOLITO Mario 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.00

1043209 DONA Kevin 2012 Dinamica ssd 24.60

1086450 DONETTI Lorenzo 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 18.80

1087002 DUNGA Filippo 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 27.20

1086452 FAVALE Samuele 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.30

1055393 GALASSI Stefano Ruben 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 29.20

895116 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 CSR Granda ssd 20.20

1087222 GARDIMAN Cesare 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 23.20

1023790 GARI Andrea 2011 CSR Granda ssd 20.40

1046444 GARIGLIO Valerio 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 24.70

896669 GARINO Alberto 2011 Dinamica ssd 29.20

1022087 GHERARDI Giulio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 20.20

989004 GIANNONE Giovanni 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 19.50

1018482 GIORDA Simone 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 21.90

1018753 GIORSA Lorenzo 2012 Dinamica ssd 32.50

1086456 GIRIVETTO Alessandro 2011 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 21.10

1043454 GOTTA Gabriele 2011 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza ASS

963403 GRIFFA Luca Kiran 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 20.20

1042195 IGUERA Vittorio 2012 CSR Granda ssd 28.50

1089797 KANG Ian Eunchan 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.90

1075209 KOCH Tommaso 2012 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 28.40

960755 LA BUA Pietro 2011 In Sport ssd ASS

1084812 LEONE Giacomo 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 22.90

895123 LOVERA Benjamin 2011 CSR Granda ssd 19.10

1082805 LUCA Gabriel 2013 Dinamica ssd 39.40

1041762 LUINO Lorenzo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 28.50

1087641 MACAGNO Dante Jacopo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 22.60

923701 MACCARONE Riccardo 2011 In Sport ssd 20.10

1018505 MACR Gioele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 23.90

1085410 MAGGIORE Matteo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 28.30

1035606 MAIOLO Andrea 2011 In Sport ssd 25.50

1084299 MARGINA Artenie 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 31.70

1043635 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2012 CSR Granda ssd 29.20

1018785 MATEO CLAUDIO Alessandro 2012 Dinamica ssd 34.50

1089663 MAZZOLA Luca 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 30.30

1021969 MELONI Leonardo 2011 In Sport ssd 25.10

991879 MERLO Giulio 2011 CSR Granda ssd 21.00

1023999 MONTALDO Davide 2011 CSR Granda ssd 28.90

1055468 MORRA Diego 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.30

1044261 MORRA Simone 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 26.60

1023791 MULASSANO Edoardo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 23.00

1021578 MUSACCHI Alessio 2012 In Sport ssd 24.60

1022085 MYFTARAJ Tomas 2011 CSR Granda ssd 25.80

1084301 NEDERITA Ion 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.40

1075220 NITOPI Lorenzo 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd ASS

966127 OTTINO Gabriele 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 21.00

1088073 PECORARO Leonardo Gaetan 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 29.90

1025043 PEDRACINI Alessio 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 20.80

950839 PERON Pietro 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 19.20

957619 PERRONE Mirko 2011 Dinamica ssd 20.20

1024001 PESCARMONA Elia 2011 CSR Granda ssd 34.70

1089635 PISTOAEI Luigi Giacomo 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 35.40

1049910 PLACIDO Andrea 2011 Pralino Sport ssd 20.60

956868 PRINA Emanuele 2011 Dinamica ssd ASS



1084813 PULIAFITO Gabriele 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 20.60

1085689 PUOPOLO Samuel 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 33.30

1089596 RACIOPPA Alessandro 2011 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 22.20

1045105 RAFFO Tommaso 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 30.80

1085690 RASI Davide 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.00

1084302 RODRIQUEZ Leonardo 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 23.90

1023699 ROERO Leonardo Luigi 2012 CSR Granda ssd 41.30

1085693 ROSSETTI Simone 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 26.90

1086462 ROSSI Davide 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ASS

1086463 ROSSI Leonardo 2012 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.70

1085696 ROSSO Edoardo 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 30.40

1087735 ROSSO Emanuele 2012 CSR Granda ssd 30.60

931949 RUBINO Filippo 2011 CSR Granda ssd 17.90

1088075 SAPPA Edoardo 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 24.40

847130 SCARZELLA Martino 2011 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 20.40

977529 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 CSR Granda ssd ASS

1021586 SILVAGNI Gabriele 2012 In Sport ssd 25.90

1045104 SORBA Matteo 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 21.10

1084298 SRIEJ Amir 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 29.10

1018814 STERI Sebastiano 2013 Dinamica ssd 30.70

1082793 STRAZZACAPA Marco 2012 Dinamica ssd 31.80

1018500 SUPPO Loris 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 22.40

1086908 TARICCO Tommaso 2011 CSR Granda ssd 24.90

1056224 TOMASELLO Lorenzo 2013 Dinamica Sport ssd 31.90

1021974 TORNAVACCA Gabriele 2011 In Sport ssd 24.00

1082803 TURBIL Elia 2011 Dinamica ssd 37.50

1037563 URSO Samuele 2012 Dinamica ssd 36.50

1085702 VEZA Ergis 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 40.70

1088076 VIGOLINI Simone 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 34.80

1085707 VOGLIOTTI Alberto 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto asd 32.40

996281 C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'41.00

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino Centro Nuoto Torino 1'23.80

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino Centro Nuoto Torino 1'30.10

198411 Centro Nuoto Torino Centro Nuoto Torino 1'51.10

540755 CSR Granda ssd CSR Granda ssd 1'24.00

540755 CSR Granda ssd CSR Granda ssd 1'30.60

540755 CSR Granda ssd CSR Granda ssd 1'36.30

540755 CSR Granda ssd CSR Granda ssd 1'42.40

540755 CSR Granda ssd CSR Granda ssd 2'06.00

540755 CSR Granda ssd CSR Granda ssd ASS

815338 Dinamica Sport ssd Dinamica Sport ssd 1'28.50

815338 Dinamica Sport ssd Dinamica Sport ssd 1'53.90

196687 Dinamica ssd Dinamica ssd 1'23.90

196687 Dinamica ssd Dinamica ssd 2'10.20

196687 Dinamica ssd Dinamica ssd 2'18.50

199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'26.50

199833 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'47.60

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse In Sport ssd 1'22.10

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse In Sport ssd 1'35.70

153801 In Sport Rane Rosse In Sport ssd 1'55.90

564297 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Spor L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'54.10

198419 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'39.10

996272 Pralino Sport ssd Pralino Sport ssd 1'27.30

4x25 Stile Libero Maschi



176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'25.00

176906 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'37.10

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd SM Taurus Nuoto asd 1'23.50

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd SM Taurus Nuoto asd 1'35.60

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS

776747 SM Taurus Nuoto asd SM Taurus Nuoto asd ASS


